
Pos 

 

A1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A1.3 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

A2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A7 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

220 

132 

175 

246 

470 

257 

170 

116 

117 

272 

271 

529 

567 

105 

323 

666 

103 

555 

183 

702 

125 

166 

135 

102 

36 

Name 

Jiří Mika 

Miroslav Pešek 

Hans Von Ah 

Manfred Fraissl 

Josef Turban 

Henrik Hummel 

Petr Zelenka 

Elvis Stamm 

Michelle Morgenstern 

Swen Landwehr 

Thomas Roth 

Pavel Zeman 

Jiří Zeman 

Mirek Pribula 

Václav Raška 

Gustav Niedelský 

Markus Voigt 

Miroslav Beer 

Jan Rypl 

Zbyněk Čurda 

Radek Layer 

Matěj Chabr 

Günter Stubenrauch 

Jiří Bažata 

Josef Dauerer 

C la s s  

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1.3 

A1.3 

A1.3 

A1.3 

A1.3 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A7 

A7 

A7 

A7 

A7 

Laps 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

10 

1 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

20:53.550 

22:16.423 

21:01.499 

22:07.193 

15:44.321 

21:11.391 

22:05.757 

22:50.621 

2:36.702 

21:00.714 

21:29.751 

21:37.471 

21:17.543 

21:27.667 

21:34.243 

22:19.008 

22:46.915 

20:58.837 

19:46.453 

11:20.142 

2:37.202 

Best Tm 

1:51.953 

1:59.543 

1:58.940 

2:08.183 

1:52.159 

2:04.165 

2:10.099 

2:13.856 

2:27.111 

1:53.003 

1:55.246 

1:56.368 

2:04.336 

2:04.916 

2:06.985 

2:10.863 

2:12.109 

1:52.490 

1:52.147 

1:49.546 

2:31.105 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

CZ 

CH 

AU 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

Název teamu 

Autoklub Mělník 

Zeknova Czech 

Nehmet Motortechnik 

Fiat X Club 1/9 

MSC Hansenried 

HW Racing 

ZEKA Racing 

Stamm Motorsport 

Stamm Motorsport 

RAS Motorsport 

RAS Motorsport 

Zeman Racing team 

Zeman Racing team 

Clio cup 

JMT Racing 

F-DRIVE 

VSR Racing 

Subeeru Customs 

F-DRIVE 

JMT Racing 

LTRC 

Chabrmotorsport 

Wildsauracing team 

Chodovar 

MSC Hansenried 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.287 

Avg. Speed 

133,058 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.953 

Best Speed 

135,443 

Best Lap by 

220 - Jiří Mika 

 

Printed: 19.10.2022 11:43:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:22:52 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

16.10.2022 17:05 

 CARBONIACUP
            F-DRIVE RACING DAY


